RPPL-SM
RemotePro®
Remote Power System
 Wireless Base Stations and
Client Devices
 Surveillance Cameras
 Remote Sensors
 Remote Lighting

a
tte
ry
C
a
p
a
c
ity
S
o
la
r S
iz
e
RPPL12-9-15 2.5W 21hrs 12V --- 9Ah 15W
RPPL12-18-15 3.2W 34hrs 12V --- 18Ah 15W
RPPL12-18-50 4.3W 25hrs 12V --- 18Ah 50W
RPPL24-18-50 4.3W 25hrs 24V --- 18Ah 50W
RPPL1224-18-15 3.2W 34hrs 12V 24V 18Ah 15W
RPPL1224-18-50 4.3W 25hrs 12V 24V 18Ah 50W
RPPL1248-18-15 3.2W 34hrs 12V 48V 18Ah 15W
RPPL1248-18-50 4.3W 25hrs 12V 48V 18Ah 50W
Model #
C
o
n

a
tte
ry
C
a
p
a
c
ity
S
o
la
r S
iz
e
RPPL12-10L-15 3.75W 24hrs 12V --- 10Ah 15W
RPPL12-10L-50 3.75W 24hrs 12V --- 10Ah 50W
RPPL12-20L-50 7.5W 24hrs 12V --- 20Ah 50W
RPPL1224-20L-50 7.5W 24hrs 12V 24V 20Ah 50W
RPPL1248-20L-50 7.5W 24hrs 12V 48V 20Ah 50W
RPPL24-20L-30 7.5W 24hrs 24V — 20Ah 50W
RPPL2424-20L-30 7.5W 24hrs 24V 24V 20Ah 50W
RPPL2448-20L-30 7.5W 24hrs 24V 48V 20Ah 50W
Lead Acid
Battery
Lithium Battery
7